

DECISION

Case number:	NDR088-13
Applicant:	Mark Wayne Lalor & Judith Anne Lalor
Respondent:	McLeans Investments (QId) Pty. Ltd. A.C.N. 076833004
Before:	Mr Jim Allen, Member
Date:	31 July 2013
Proceeding Type:	Directions Hearing

THE TRIBUNAL DIRECTS THAT:

1. Mark Wayne Lalor & Judith Anne Lalor are granted leave to withdraw the application by the Tribunal.

Signed

Mr Jim Allen Member Queensland Civil and Administrative Tribunal